382
Cable Glands
Brass Metric Thread Cable Glands & LocknutsC
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL: 	 Brass	Nickel	Plated
PROTECTION CLASS: IP	68
TEMPERATURE RANGE:	-40˚C	to	+100˚C
CLAMPING INSERT:  Polyamide	6
SEALING RING:	 Neoprene
Our brass dome top glands offer high quality
and total reliability. Suitable for use in plant and
automation technologies where exceptional and
safe functioning are required. Suitable for high
demands, offering excellent strain relief.
PART NO. THREAD SIZE TD (HOLE
SIZE mm)
TL (LENGTH OF
THREAD mm)
FOR CABLE RANGE
MIN-MAX Ø (mm)
PACK
QTY
EPN 700/M12 M	12	x	1.5 12.0 6.0 3.0	-	6.5 1
EPN 700/M16 M	16	x	1.5 16.0 7.0 4.0	-	8.0 1
EPN 700/M20 M	20	x	1.5 20.0 8.0 6.0	-	12.0 1
EPN 700/M25 M	25	x	1.5 25.0 8.0 10.0	-	14.0 1
EPN 700/M32 M	32	x	1.5 32.0 9.0 13.0	-	18.0 1
EPN 700/M40 M	40	x	1.5 40.0 9.0 18.0	-	25.0 1
EPN 700/M50 M	50	x	1.5 50.0 9.0 22.0	-	32.0 1
EPN 700/M63 M	63	x	1.5 63.0 14.0 34.0	-	44.0 1
METRIC GLANDS
METRIC LOCKNUTS
PART NO. THREAD SIZE DEPTH (mm) PACK QTY
EPN 710/M12 M	12	x	1.5 2.8 1
EPN 710/M16 M	16	x	1.5 3.0 1
EPN 710/M20 M	20	x	1.5 3.5 1
EPN 710/M25 M	25	x	1.5 4.0 1
EPN 710/M32 M	32	x	1.5 5.0 1
EPN 710/M40 M	40	x	1.5 5.0 1
EPN 710/M50 M	50	x	1.5 5.0 1
EPN 710/M63 M	63	x	1.5 5.0 1
HF
Halogen
Free